Top
Type
Order Code
MFC VT40C
600x600 40C66M-(Top Colour)
800x800 40C88M-(Top Colour)
Swerve VT40C
600x600 40C66D-(Top Colour)
800x800 40C88D-(Top Colour)
Slope Square Dining Table
Height 730mm
Top
Type
Order Code
MFC VT40C
1000x600 40C106M-(Top Colour)
1200x800 40C128M-(Top Colour)
Swerve VT40C
1000x600 40C106D-(Top Colour)
1200x800 40C128D-(Top Colour)
Slope Rectangular Dining Table
Height 730mm
poseur heights in polished chrome finish
• Quality polished chrome finish